Retribuciones octubre 2024

Concepto

Bésicas

Extra béasicas

Complementarias por cargo
Extra Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Extra trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Extra Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

RIVAS PINEDA, SUSANA

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:

3.983,28
67,51
647,68
10,98

No percibe
No percibe
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

4.709,45

3.297,02

Deducciones

232,24
0,00
1.180,19

1.412,43



